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PRESS

Item #Seat Belt Buckles

Item #

2 in Adjustable Seat Belt Buckle with Press Button
1 in Steel Seat Belt Buckle with Press Button

1 1/2 in Seat Belt Buckle without Press Sticker

1 1/2 in Seat Belt Buckle with Press Button

2 in Speed Clip with Spring Gate

Item Name

Seat Belt with Center Bar

1 Inch Seat Belt Buckle

1 1/2 Inch Seat Belt Buckle No Press Sticker
1 1/2 Inch Seat Belt Buckle #SC-206

Steel Nickel Plated Speed Clip

Size
2in
lin
11/2in
11/2in
2in

Units Per Package
100
500
150
150
300
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