



## Granat Industries, Inc.

875 Nicholas, Elk Grove

Village, IL 60007

Phone: 800-808-1856 • Fax: 847-690-9397

Email: [info@granatindustries.com](mailto:info@granatindustries.com)

### Item #Seat Belt Buckles



Item #	Item Name	Size	Units Per Package
2 in Adjustable Seat Belt Buckle with Press Button	Seat Belt with Center Bar	2 in	100
1 in Steel Seat Belt Buckle with Press Button	1 Inch Seat Belt Buckle	1 in	500
1 1/2 in Seat Belt Buckle without Press Sticker	1 1/2 Inch Seat Belt Buckle No Press Sticker	1 1/2 in	150
1 1/2 in Seat Belt Buckle with Press Button	1 1/2 Inch Seat Belt Buckle #SC-206	1 1/2 in	150
2 in Speed Clip with Spring Gate	Steel Nickel Plated Speed Clip	2 in	300